Jun 29 2024 (15:52) India Rail Info 1

Varanasi - Gandhinagar Capital SF Weekly Express/22467 - SF - NR
BSB/Varanasi Junction to ORAI/Orai
7h 2m - 433 km - 2 halts - Departs Wed

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 BSB |Varanasi Junction 15:15 10 |1 0 73 |77 |NR
2 PRY] |PrayagrajJunction 17:20 17:25 5m |0 |1 135 |60 |97 |[NCR

(Allahabad)
3 GOY |Govindpuri (Kanpur) 20:40 20:45 5m 1 330 (67 |126 |[NCR
4 |ORAI |Orai 22:17 22:19 2m 1 433 (50 |141 [NCR
5 VGLJ |VGL Jhansi Junction 00:35 00:43 8m |1 |2 547 |80 |258 [NCR
6 |BINA |Bina Junction 02:38 02:40 2m |3 (2 [700 |73 |411 |WCR
7 SHRN |Sant Hirdaram Nagar 04:40 04:45 5m |1 |2 847 |72 [519 |WCR
8 |UN Ujjain Junction 07:10 07:15 5m |4 |2 1020 |64 |492 |WR
9 |RTM  |Ratlam junction 08:45 08:50 5m |4 |2 1116 |73 |494 |WR
10 |GDA |Godhra Junction 11:23 11:25 2m |1 |2 1304 |97 [119 |WR
11 |1 Chhayapuri 12:06 12:11 5m |1 |2 1370 |60 |43 |WR
12 |ANND |Anand Junction 12:43 12:45 2m |3 |2 1402 {43 |40 |WR
13 |ADI Ahmedabad Junction 14:15 14:25 10m |1 |2 1466 (31 |52 |WR
14 |GNC |Gandhinagar Capital 15:20 0 |2 1495 |- 76 |WR

Jun 29 2024 (15:52) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



